Moroz Valentyn Fedorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

LUEHTPAJIbHUW ANEJSALLAHWANA TOCNOOAPCHLKUW CY4,
Judge

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.35
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 133795.63 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/8e7e0144-e0b3-4ca3-90f9-39b68a1fd673

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Rudenko Maryna Anatoliivna wife
MIBHIYHWUA ANENALIAHWA TOCNOOAPCHKN

cvlh, Judge

Moroz Denys Valentynovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8226
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8226
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8226
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8226
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16004
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16004
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16004
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16004

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

LleHTpanbHUN anensauinHumn
rocrnogapcCbkun cya, cyans

OHIiNponeTpoBCbKUN
anenauinHnin rocnogapcbkKni
cyn, cynnA

Buimnnm agMiHiCTpaTUBHUN Cyq
YKpaiHu, cyoas

The Supreme Administrative
Court of Ukraine, Judge

The Supreme Administrative
Court of Ukraine, Judge

Higher Administrative Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Administrative Court of Ukraine

The Supreme Administrative
Court of Ukraine, Judge of the
Supreme Administrative Court
of Ukraine

Higher Administrative Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Administrative Court of Ukraine

25 008,85

9 604,21

12 954,29

12 387,01

11 128,29

11 128,29

16 047,92

33 167,82

67
052,12

44

418,69

31

745,34

9612,21

8 967,07

8 967,07

14
121,68

25
762,61


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d748cfb-b6c6-4b3d-8ee5-c4179ccbfeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cf4714-b71c-4685-90d4-bd40d50d6285
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c27a16a-2fca-4938-b674-572f2a37d3c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14838039-5b9e-4674-bdcf-e40962447ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1577dc6-95af-4237-b4ef-e313f97a81c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_17
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_188
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_284

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

94
640,00

290
000,00

23
305,00

28
000,00

12
415,00

54
000,00

10
264,00

47
000,00

52
000,00

44
000,00

37
700,00

34
300,00

600,00

800,00

300,00

57
532,00

49
511,00

10
033,00

140,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d748cfb-b6c6-4b3d-8ee5-c4179ccbfeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d748cfb-b6c6-4b3d-8ee5-c4179ccbfeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d748cfb-b6c6-4b3d-8ee5-c4179ccbfeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cf4714-b71c-4685-90d4-bd40d50d6285
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cf4714-b71c-4685-90d4-bd40d50d6285
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cf4714-b71c-4685-90d4-bd40d50d6285
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c27a16a-2fca-4938-b674-572f2a37d3c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c27a16a-2fca-4938-b674-572f2a37d3c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c27a16a-2fca-4938-b674-572f2a37d3c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14838039-5b9e-4674-bdcf-e40962447ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14838039-5b9e-4674-bdcf-e40962447ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14838039-5b9e-4674-bdcf-e40962447ba7

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

15
776,00

15
000,00

15
776,08

446,00

367,52

33
500,00

614,00

613,61

432,86

628,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1577dc6-95af-4237-b4ef-e313f97a81c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1577dc6-95af-4237-b4ef-e313f97a81c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1577dc6-95af-4237-b4ef-e313f97a81c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_17
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_188
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_284

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d748cfb-b6c6-4b3d-8ee5-c4179ccbfeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cf4714-b71c-4685-90d4-bd40d50d6285
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c27a16a-2fca-4938-b674-572f2a37d3c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14838039-5b9e-4674-bdcf-e40962447ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1577dc6-95af-4237-b4ef-e313f97a81c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_17
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_188
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_284

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 1,90

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d748cfb-b6c6-4b3d-8ee5-c4179ccbfeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cf4714-b71c-4685-90d4-bd40d50d6285
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c27a16a-2fca-4938-b674-572f2a37d3c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14838039-5b9e-4674-bdcf-e40962447ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1577dc6-95af-4237-b4ef-e313f97a81c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_17
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_188
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_284

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2759.0 sq. m (3)

2759.0 sq. m (3)

2759.0 sq. m (3)

2759.0 sq. m (3)

2759.0 sq. m (3)

2759.0 sq. m (3)

2759.0 sq. m (3)

953.0sg. m (1)

136.2 sq

136.2 sq

136.2 sq

136.2 sq

136.2 sq

136.0 sq

136.0 sq

136.0 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

302.8 sq.
(2)

302.8 sq.
(2)

302.8 sq.
(2)

302.8 sq.
(2)

302.8 sq.
(2)

302.8 sq.
(2)

302.8 sq.
(2)

302.8 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d748cfb-b6c6-4b3d-8ee5-c4179ccbfeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cf4714-b71c-4685-90d4-bd40d50d6285
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c27a16a-2fca-4938-b674-572f2a37d3c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14838039-5b9e-4674-bdcf-e40962447ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1577dc6-95af-4237-b4ef-e313f97a81c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_17
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_188
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_284

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

BMW X3 XDRIVE 20D 2012

BMW X3 XDRIVE 20D 2012

BMW X3 XDRIVE 20D 2012

BMW X3 XDRIVE 20D 2012

BMW X3 1995 ky6. cm. 2012

BMW X3 1995 ky6. cm. 2012

BMW X3 1995 ky6. cm. 2012
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d748cfb-b6c6-4b3d-8ee5-c4179ccbfeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cf4714-b71c-4685-90d4-bd40d50d6285
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c27a16a-2fca-4938-b674-572f2a37d3c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14838039-5b9e-4674-bdcf-e40962447ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1577dc6-95af-4237-b4ef-e313f97a81c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_17
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_93_188
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_284

CAREER:

Oct. 15, 2019 —

Sept. 21, 2018 — till Oct. 15, 2019

April 12, 2012 — till Sept. 21, 2018

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC

JSC "Oschadbank"

JSC "OTP Bank"

PJSC "Bank Credit Dnipro"

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval

14360570

00032129

21685166

14352406

14305909

LLEHTPAJIbHUA ANEASALLINHUA
rocrnofAPCbKWUM CYA, judge

Commercial Court of Appeal of
Dnepropetrovsk, Judge

The Supreme Administrative

Court of Ukraine, Judge of the

Supreme Administrative Court of
Ukraine

client of the bank

client of the bank

client of the bank

client of the bank

Bank customer


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1393
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1393
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/71
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/71
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4456
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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